
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00197

10/15/2
020

BACON, DYLAN 
THOMAS Person 1

BACON, DYLAN 
THOMAS and CNOSSEN, 
KRISTINA NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01481

10/15/2
020

BLEAU, BRITTANY 
N Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BLEAU, BRITTANY N

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01482

10/15/2
020

BOYD, WYATT 
JOE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BOYD, WYATT JOE

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00434

10/15/2
020

BRANDT, GENEVA 
MARIE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BRANDT, GENEVA 
MARIE

DRIVING WHILE LICENSE 
CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R
EVOKED (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01483

10/15/2
020

BREWER, BRENT 
LOGAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BREWER, BRENT 
LOGAN

SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01484

10/15/2
020

BREWER, BRENT 
LOGAN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. BREWER, BRENT 
LOGAN

DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT 
(TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00131

10/15/2
020

BUZZARD, JENNIFER 
MARIE Plaintiff

BUZZARD, JENNIFER 
MARIE vs. BUZZARD, 
MICHAEL WAYNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2020-
00131

10/15/2
020

BUZZARD, MICHAEL 
WAYNE Defendant

BUZZARD, JENNIFER 
MARIE vs. BUZZARD, 
MICHAEL WAYNE

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00197

10/15/2
020

CNOSSEN, KRISTINA 
NICOLE Person 2

BACON, DYLAN 
THOMAS and CNOSSEN, 
KRISTINA NICOLE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01470

10/15/2
020

CRAWFORD, TANNER 
WAYNE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. CRAWFORD, TANNER
WAYNE

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01485

10/15/2
020

ESTES, DERIC 
ANTHONY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ESTES, DERIC 
ANTHONY

INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01486

10/15/2
020

FAIRCHILD, CLIFFTON 
TYLER Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FAIRCHILD, 
CLIFFTON TYLER

RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST 
OFFENSE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01487

10/15/2
020

FEATHERS, JACOB 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FEATHERS, JACOB 
LEE

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 2ND OFFENSE
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01488

10/15/2
020

FEATHERS, JACOB 
LEE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FEATHERS, JACOB 
LEE

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01471

10/15/2
020

FELIX, QUINN 
JOSEPH Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. FELIX, QUINN 
JOSEPH

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001471
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001471
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001488
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001488
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001487
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001487
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001486
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001486
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001485
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001485
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001470
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001470
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000197
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000197
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000131
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000131
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000131
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NFD++2000131
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001484
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001484
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001483
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001483
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000434
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000434
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001482
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001482
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001481
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001481
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000197
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000197
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00195

10/15/2
020

HOLLOWAY RANCH, 
LLC Defendant

MARTINEZ, RANAE 
ANN vs. HOLLOWAY 
RANCH, LLC

PREMISES LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00495

10/15/2
020

HURLEY, ROBERT 
ANTHONY Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. HURLEY, ROBERT 
ANTHONY JR

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER AFC 2 OR MORE 
FELONIES (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01472

10/15/2
020

IRONS, MICHAEL 
D Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. IRONS, MICHAEL D

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01473

10/15/2
020

JENLIK, 
BENDON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JENLIK, BENDON

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01474

10/15/2
020

JENLIK, 
BENDON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JENLIK, BENDON

FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE 
STATE (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01475

10/15/2
020

JENLIK, 
BENDON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. JENLIK, BENDON

TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 
537

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00196

10/15/2
020

KING, 
RAYMOND Defendant

MERITRUST CREDIT 
UNION vs. KING, 
RAYMOND

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01489

10/15/2
020

LAWRENCE, MARK 
D Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. LAWRENCE, MARK 
D

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00197

10/15/2
020

LEAVELL, MARCUS 
J Defendant

STATEWIDE ROOFING, 
INC. vs. LEAVELL, 
MARCUS J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00195

10/15/2
020

MARTINEZ, RANAE 
ANN Plaintiff

MARTINEZ, RANAE 
ANN vs. HOLLOWAY 
RANCH, LLC

PREMISES LIABILITY

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00196

10/15/2
020

MERITRUST CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

MERITRUST CREDIT 
UNION vs. KING, 
RAYMOND

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01476

10/15/2
020

MILLER, BRADLEY 
QUINTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MILLER, BRADLEY 
QUINTON

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01477

10/15/2
020

MOMENT, PHILLIP DALE 
#383101 Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MOMENT, PHILLIP 
DALE #383101

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01478

10/15/2
020

MOMENT, PHILLIP DALE 
#383101 Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. MOMENT, PHILLIP 
DALE #383101

SPEEDING 36-OVER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01490

10/15/2
020

NUSS, NATHAN 
PATRICK Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. NUSS, NATHAN 
PATRICK

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001490
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001490
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001478
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001478
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001477
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001477
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001476
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001476
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000196
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000196
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000195
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000195
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000197
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000197
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001489
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001489
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000196
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000196
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001475
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001475
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001474
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001474
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001473
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001473
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001472
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001472
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000495
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000495
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000195
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000195
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc


Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00198

10/15/2
020

PAGE, OLIVIA 
BEATRICE Person 2

WILLIAMS, JEREMY 
BILLY II and PAGE, 
OLIVIA BEATRICE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01479

10/15/2
020

PAYNE, ROCKY 
MATHEW Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. PAYNE, ROCKY 
MATHEW

DUS/DRIVING UNDER 
SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE 
(TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01491

10/15/2
020

REED, SHELBY 
LYNN Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. REED, SHELBY 
LYNN

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01492

10/15/2
020

RIGGS, CIERA 
D Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. RIGGS, CIERA D

OPERATING A VEHICLE AT 
SPEED GREATER THAN 
RESONABLE AND PROPER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01493

10/15/2
020

ROSS, WILLIAM 
TRENTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROSS, WILLIAM 
TRENTON

FAIL TO CARRY VALID 
INSURANCE VERF. (TR) 
EFFECTIVE 11-1-11

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01494

10/15/2
020

ROSS, WILLIAM 
TRENTON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. ROSS, WILLIAM 
TRENTON

FAIL TO YIELD (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2020-
00496

10/15/2
020

SPRINKLE, RICKEY 
L Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SPRINKLE, RICKEY 
L

FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX 
OFFENDER (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CJ-2020-
00197

10/15/2
020

STATEWIDE ROOFING, 
INC. Plaintiff

STATEWIDE ROOFING, 
INC. vs. LEAVELL, 
MARCUS J

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00677

10/15/2
020

STOVALL, 
CHARLES Defendant

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. STOVALL, CHARLES

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2020-
00433

10/15/2
020

SUMMITT, DYLAN 
JAMES Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SUMMITT, DYLAN 
JAMES

DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2020-
00677

10/15/2
020

SUN LOAN 
COMPANY Plaintiff

SUN LOAN COMPANY 
vs. STOVALL, CHARLES

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

TR-2020-
01480

10/15/2
020

SWARD, BLAKE 
WILLIAM Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA 
vs. SWARD, BLAKE 
WILLIAM

SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2020-
00198

10/15/2
020

WILLIAMS, JEREMY 
BILLY Person 1

WILLIAMS, JEREMY 
BILLY II and PAGE, 
OLIVIA BEATRICE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001480
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001480
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000677
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000677
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000433
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCM++2000433
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000677
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2000677
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000197
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCJ++2000197
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000496
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCF++2000496
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001494
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001494
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001493
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001493
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001492
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001492
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001491
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001491
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001479
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NTR++2001479
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000198
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2000198
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

