Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00197	10/15/2 020	BACON, DYLAN THOMAS Person 1	BACON, DYLAN THOMAS and CNOSSEN, KRISTINA NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01481	10/15/2 020	BLEAU, BRITTANY N Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BLEAU, BRITTANY N	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01482	10/15/2 020	BOYD, WYATT JOE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BOYD, WYATT JOE	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00434	10/15/2 020	BRANDT, GENEVA MARIE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BRANDT, GENEVA MARIE	DRIVING WHILE LICENSE CANCELLED/SUSPENDED/R EVOKED (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01483	10/15/2 020	BREWER, BRENT LOGAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BREWER, BRENT LOGAN	SPEEDING 16-20 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01484	10/15/2 020	BREWER, BRENT LOGAN Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. BREWER, BRENT LOGAN	DEFECTIVE EQUIPMENT (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00131	10/15/2 020	BUZZARD, JENNIFER MARIE <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	BUZZARD, JENNIFER MARIE vs. BUZZARD, MICHAEL WAYNE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	FD-2020- 00131	10/15/2 020	BUZZARD, MICHAEL WAYNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	BUZZARD, JENNIFER MARIE vs. BUZZARD, MICHAEL WAYNE	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00197	10/15/2 020	CNOSSEN, KRISTINA NICOLE <mark>Person 2</mark>	BACON, DYLAN THOMAS and CNOSSEN, KRISTINA NICOLE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01470	10/15/2 020	CRAWFORD, TANNER WAYNE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. CRAWFORD, TANNER WAYNE	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01485	10/15/2 020	ESTES, DERIC ANTHONY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ESTES, DERIC ANTHONY	INATTENTIVE DRIVING (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01486	10/15/2 020	FAIRCHILD, CLIFFTON TYLER <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FAIRCHILD, CLIFFTON TYLER	RECKLESS DRIVING 1ST OFFENSE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01487	10/15/2 020	FEATHERS, JACOB LEE Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FEATHERS, JACOB LEE	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 2ND OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01488	10/15/2 020	FEATHERS, JACOB LEE <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FEATHERS, JACOB LEE	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01471	10/15/2 020	FELIX, QUINN JOSEPH Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. FELIX, QUINN JOSEPH	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00195	10/15/2 020	HOLLOWAY RANCH, LLC Defendant	MARTINEZ, RANAE ANN vs. HOLLOWAY RANCH, LLC	PREMISES LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00495	10/15/2 020	HURLEY, ROBERT ANTHONY Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. HURLEY, ROBERT ANTHONY JR	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER AFC 2 OR MORE FELONIES (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01472	10/15/2 020	IRONS, MICHAEL D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. IRONS, MICHAEL D	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01473	10/15/2 020	JENLIK, BENDON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JENLIK, BENDON	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01474	10/15/2 020	JENLIK, BENDON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JENLIK, BENDON	FAIL TO PAY TAXES DUE STATE (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01475	10/15/2 020	JENLIK, BENDON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. JENLIK, BENDON	TOC ALCOHOL (TR) TITLE 37 537
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00196	10/15/2 020	KING, RAYMOND Defendant	MERITRUST CREDIT UNION vs. KING, RAYMOND	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01489	10/15/2 020	LAWRENCE, MARK D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. LAWRENCE, MARK D	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00197	10/15/2 020	LEAVELL, MARCUS J Defendant	STATEWIDE ROOFING, INC. vs. LEAVELL, MARCUS J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00195	10/15/2 020	MARTINEZ, RANAE ANN <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	MARTINEZ, RANAE ANN vs. HOLLOWAY RANCH, LLC	PREMISES LIABILITY
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00196	10/15/2 020	MERITRUST CREDIT UNION <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	MERITRUST CREDIT UNION vs. KING, RAYMOND	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01476	10/15/2 020	MILLER, BRADLEY QUINTON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MILLER, BRADLEY QUINTON	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01477	10/15/2 020	MOMENT, PHILLIP DALE #383101 Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOMENT, PHILLIP DALE #383101	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01478	10/15/2 020	MOMENT, PHILLIP DALE #383101 Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. MOMENT, PHILLIP DALE #383101	SPEEDING 36-OVER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01490	10/15/2 020	NUSS, NATHAN PATRICK Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. NUSS, NATHAN PATRICK	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00198	10/15/2 020	PAGE, OLIVIA BEATRICE Person 2	WILLIAMS, JEREMY BILLY II and PAGE, OLIVIA BEATRICE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01479	10/15/2 020	PAYNE, ROCKY MATHEW <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. PAYNE, ROCKY MATHEW	DUS/DRIVING UNDER SUSPENSION - 1ST OFFENSE (TRAFFIC) 6-303(B)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01491	10/15/2 020	REED, SHELBY LYNN <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. REED, SHELBY LYNN	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01492	10/15/2 020	RIGGS, CIERA D Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. RIGGS, CIERA D	OPERATING A VEHICLE AT SPEED GREATER THAN RESONABLE AND PROPER
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01493	10/15/2 020	ROSS, WILLIAM TRENTON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSS, WILLIAM TRENTON	FAIL TO CARRY VALID INSURANCE VERF. (TR) EFFECTIVE 11-1-11
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01494	10/15/2 020	ROSS, WILLIAM TRENTON Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. ROSS, WILLIAM TRENTON	FAIL TO YIELD (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	CF-2020- 00496	10/15/2 020	SPRINKLE, RICKEY L Defendant	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SPRINKLE, RICKEY L	FAIL TO REGISTER AS SEX OFFENDER (FEL)
Kay (Newkirk)	CJ-2020- 00197	10/15/2 020	STATEWIDE ROOFING, INC. Plaintiff	STATEWIDE ROOFING, INC. vs. LEAVELL, MARCUS J	INDEBTEDNESS
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00677	10/15/2 020	STOVALL, CHARLES Defendant	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. STOVALL, CHARLES	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	CM-2020- 00433	10/15/2 020	SUMMITT, DYLAN JAMES <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SUMMITT, DYLAN JAMES	DUI (OHP/SHF) (MIS)
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2020- 00677	10/15/2 020	SUN LOAN COMPANY Plaintiff	SUN LOAN COMPANY vs. STOVALL, CHARLES	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	TR-2020- 01480	10/15/2 020	SWARD, BLAKE WILLIAM <mark>Defendant</mark>	STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. SWARD, BLAKE WILLIAM	SPEEDING 1-10 OVER (TR)
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2020- 00198	10/15/2 020	WILLIAMS, JEREMY BILLY Person 1	WILLIAMS, JEREMY BILLY II and PAGE, OLIVIA BEATRICE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION